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Strategy Tester: Simple Gold Trader

Strategy Tester Report
Simple Gold Trader

Alpari-Trade02 (Build 1350)

Symbol XAUUSD_i (Gold (Spot))
Period 15 Minutes (M15) 2020.06.02 11:00 - 2021.10.29 23:45 (2020.01.01 - 2021.11.01)
Model Every tick (the most precise method based on all available least timeframes)
Parameters lotSize=0.01; distance=25_00; distance2=_50_0; stoploss=180; takeprofit=430; macdLimit=20; candleLimit=10; EMA150Period=150; EMA50Period=50; MacdTop=50;
MacdBottom=150; MacdMid=100; MacdLimit2=10;
Bars in test 33564 Ticks modelled 37127168 Modelling quality 48.35%
Mismatched charts 3
errors
Initial deposit 100.00 Spread Current (54)
Total net profit 404.40 Gross profit 1572.79 Gross loss -1168.39
Profit factor 1.35 Expected payoff 4.00
Absolute 7.22 Maximal drawdown 152.72 (24.87%) Relative drawdown 38.19% (139.74)
drawdown
Total trades 101 Short positions (won %) 64 (34.38%) Long positions (won %) 37 (40.54%)
Profit trades (% of total) 37 (36.63%) Loss trades (% of total) 64 (63.37%)
Largest profit trade 43.00 loss trade -21.97
Average profit trade 42.51 loss trade -18.26
Maximum consecutive wins (profit in money) 4 (169.15) consecutive losses (loss in money) 6 (-108.70)
Maximal consecutive profit (count of wins) 169.15 (4) consecutive loss (count of losses) -108.70 (6)
Average consecutive wins 1 consecutive losses 2
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# Time Type Order Size Price S/L T/P Profit Balance
1 2020.06.02 11:45 sell 1 0.01 1738.32 1756.32 1695.32
2 2020.06.03 17:09 t/p 1 0.01 1695.32 1756.32 1695.32 42,94 142,94
3 2020.06.04 05:15 sell 2 0.01 1703.98 1721.98 1660.98
4 2020.06.04 20:24 s/l 2 0.01 1721.98 1721.98 1660.98 -18.00 124.94
5 2020.06.04 20:37 sell 3 0.01 1720.31 1738.31 1677.31
6 2020.06.05 17:24 t/p 3 0.01 1677.31 1738.31 1677.31 42,94 167.89
7 2020.06.08 04:15 sell 4 0.01 1686.12 1704.12 1643.12
8 2020.06.09 04:24 s/l 4 0.01 1704.12 1704.12 1643.12 -18.06 149.83
9 2020.06.09 07:54 buy 5 0.01 1697.55 1679.55 1740.55
10 2020.06.11 17:06 t/p 5 0.01 1740.55 1679.55 1740.55 42.50 192.34
11 2020.06.12 08:39 buy 6 0.01 1729.10 1711.10 1772.10
12 2020.06.15 13:16 s/l 6 0.01 1711.10 1711.10 1772.10 -18.12 174.21
13 2020.06.15 17:30 sell 7 0.01 1717.25 1735.25 1674.25
14 2020.06.18 12:06 s/l 7 0.01 1735.25 1735.25 1674.25 -18.28 155.93
15 2020.06.18 15:39 buy 8 0.01 1726.94 1708.94 1769.94
16 2020.06.23 22:51 t/p 8 0.01 1769.94 1708.94 1769.94 42.63 198.56
17 2020.06.25 09:33 sell 9 0.01 1763.93 1781.93 1720.93
18 2020.06.30 17:49 s/l 9 0.01 1781.93 1781.93 1720.93 -18.17 180.39
19 2020.07.02 10:15 sell 10 0.01 1769.29 1787.29 1726.29
20 2020.07.06 16:39 s/l 10 0.01 1787.29 1787.29 1726.29 -18.11 162.28
21 2020.07.07 16:07 buy 11 0.01 1780.80 1762.80 1823.80
22 2020.07.21 10:09 t/p 11 0.01 1823.80 1762.80 1823.80 41.26 203.54
23 2020.07.23 16:54 buy 12 0.01 1880.95 1862.95 1923.95
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2020.07.27 05:39
2020.07.28 15:39
2020.07.31 10:01
2020.07.31 17:54
2020.08.04 22:54
2020.08.07 15:52
2020.08.07 16:54
2020.08.10 09:00
2020.08.11 11:07
2020.08.12 10:00
2020.08.12 10:37
2020.08.12 10:45
2020.08.12 11:24
2020.08.12 11:30
2020.08.13 20:24
2020.08.14 15:09
2020.08.14 20:01
2020.08.14 21:09
2020.08.17 20:24
2020.08.19 11:54
2020.08.19 17:39
2020.08.20 06:30
2020.08.26 15:31
2020.08.26 16:45
2020.08.26 20:07
2020.08.27 15:54
2020.08.27 17:04
2020.08.28 04:15
2020.08.28 09:48
2020.08.31 15:54
2020.09.02 16:39
2020.09.03 05:00
2020.09.10 17:01
2020.09.11 10:01
2020.09.14 18:31
2020.09.16 05:15
2020.09.21 16:24
2020.09.22 02:52
2020.09.23 11:09
2020.09.23 13:37
2020.09.24 08:46
2020.09.24 11:02
2020.09.28 20:34
2020.09.29 09:54
2020.10.09 17:07
2020.10.13 10:30
2020.10.28 15:54
2020.10.29 05:45
2020.11.03 04:01
2020.11.04 14:00
2020.11.05 13:51
2020.11.10 05:21
2020.11.16 03:36
2020.11.16 16:13
2020.11.18 13:47
2020.11.18 16:30
2020.11.23 17:43
2020.11.25 03:17
2020.11.30 04:58
2020.11.30 10:01
2020.12.01 12:38
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